
 
2019 Southside High School Soccer Schedule ---Area Games in Bold 

Day Day Opponent Location Time 

Feb 12 Tuesday @Sylvania   G 5 pm, B 6:30 Postponed due to Weather Away  

Feb 15 -16 Friday-Sat. LINCOLN TOURNAMENT BOYS AND GIRLS 
CLICK HERE FOR TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

Boys First Place, Girls 3rd Place 

TBA TBA 

Feb 15 -16 Friday-Sat. FRESHMEN TEAM:  LAKESHORE INVITATIONAL  
Tournament Click Here to Print Schedule 

Click Link Click Link 

Feb 22  Friday Pell City Girls JV and Girls Varsity Away 5:30 and 7:30 

Feb. 23 Saturday Pell City Boys JV and Boys Varsity, Freshmen Boys MS 
Postponed due to Weather 

Home(RM
S) 

11 

Feb. 25 Monday Mt. Brook Freshmen Team Mt. Brook 
Away 

5 pm 

Feb. 25 Monday Gadsden City Boys Varsity Only Away 5:30 

Feb 25 Monday Homewood JV Girls and Girls Varsity  Away 5:00 and 6:30 

Feb 26 Tuesday Gadsden City  JV Girls and JV Boys Away 5 and 7 

Feb 28 Thursday Westbrook  Girls JV and Girls Varsity Home 5 and 7 

March 1 Friday Dawg Pound Classic JV and Varsity  CLICK HERE FOR 
SCHEDULE 

Away  

March 2 Saturday Dawg Pound Classic JV and Varsity  CLICK HERE FOR 
SCHEDULE 

  

March 5 Tuesday Crossville Girls JV and Girls Varsity 
Crossville Boys JV and Boys Varsity 

Away 
Home  

5 and 7 

March 7 Thursday Munford Girls JV and Boys JV  Home 5 and 7 

March 8 Friday vs Anniston   (Varsity GIrls and Varsity Boys) Away 5:00 VG, 6:45 VB 

March 9 Saturday JV TOURNAMENT...Summerville GA (Freshmen Team) AWAY TBA 

March 11 Monday @Westbrook Boys JV and Varsity Girls Away 5 pm and 7 pm 

March 12 Tuesday Fort Payne Boys JV and Varsity Home 5 pm and 7 pm 

March 14 Thursday Fort Payne Girls JV and Boys Freshmen Home 5 and 6:30 

March 15 Friday @ Jacksonville (Varsity Girls and Varsity Boys) Away 5:00 VG, 7:00 VB 

March 15 Friday Choccolocca JV Tournament (JV Boys and Girls) TBA TBA 

March 16 Saturday Choccolocca JV Tournament(JV Boys and Girls) TBA TBA 

March 18 Monday Crossville Girls JV and Girls Varsity  
Crossville Boys JV 

Home 
Away 

5 and 7 
5pm 

March 19 Tuesday Collinsville Boys (JV and Varsity) 
Thompson Girls JV 
Talledega VG 

Home 
Home 
(RMS 
Home 

5 and 7 
5:00 
7:00 

March 21 Thursday Lincoln  (Varsity Boys) Home 6:00 

March 23-April 1 Saturday SPRING BREAK   

April 1 
 

Monday  
 

Homewood High School Girls Varsity 
 

Home 
 

5:00 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1i0Jq9-GlX0-SKdCl00NbPEO909rh8kTb/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1i0Jq9-GlX0-SKdCl00NbPEO909rh8kTb/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1_0mOaN_xNyli_ND5nufjFucVfSBNS9BIAv3BHYq0sCQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1_0mOaN_xNyli_ND5nufjFucVfSBNS9BIAv3BHYq0sCQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1_0mOaN_xNyli_ND5nufjFucVfSBNS9BIAv3BHYq0sCQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1_0mOaN_xNyli_ND5nufjFucVfSBNS9BIAv3BHYq0sCQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Jk2V901fwN5Xsh27uaRIKxDjBErIxmjiyPNmui4ozC0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Jk2V901fwN5Xsh27uaRIKxDjBErIxmjiyPNmui4ozC0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Jk2V901fwN5Xsh27uaRIKxDjBErIxmjiyPNmui4ozC0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Jk2V901fwN5Xsh27uaRIKxDjBErIxmjiyPNmui4ozC0/edit?usp=sharing


April 5 
April 6 

Friday 
Saturday 

PROM   
Westbrook Girls JV and Varsity 

 
Home 

 
12 and 2 

     

April 8 Monday Lincoln (Varsity GIrls and Varsity Boys)  Away 5:30 VG, 7:30 VB 

April 11 Thursday Westbrook JV Girls and JV Boy Home 5:00 and 6:30 
 

April 12 Friday Jacksonville (Varsity Girls and Varsity Boys) Home 5:00 VG, 7:00 VB 

April 12& 13th Friday/Sat. FT Payne JV Tournament -Boys (Games count)   

April 13 Saturday Glencoe Girls JV and Boys Freshmen/MS Away 12:00 JVG, 2:00 JVB, 

April 13 Saturday White Plains (Boys Varsity Only) Home 2 pm 

April 15 Monday Anniston (Varsity Girls and Boys) Home 5:00 VG, 6:15 VB 

April 15 Monday Munford Girls JV and Boys JV  Away 5 and 6:30 

April 16 Tuesday Gadsden City JV Girls  and Varsity Girls Home 5:00 JVG, 7:00 VG 

April 16 Tuesday @ Lincoln Varsity Boys Only Away 5:00 pm 

April 17 Wednesday White Plains Boys Only Home 5:00 pm 

April 18 Thursday Sylvania   Girls 5 pm, Boys 6:30 SENIOR NIGHT 
Youth Sports Night 

Home  

April 19 Friday Good Friday   

April 20 Saturday Lincoln Varsity Girls Home 10:00 

April 22 Monday Gadsden City, JV BOYS  @ Home 
Lincoln Varsity Girls  Away @ Lincoln 
 

Home 5 pm, (Boys) 
 
Girls TBA 

April 25 TBA 1st Round Playoffs (Click Here for Bracket) 
Senior Night Rainout Makeup 

  

April 29-30 TBA 2nd Round Playoffs (Click Here for Bracket)   

May 3-4 TBA 3rd Round Playoffs (Click Here for Bracket)   

May 9-11 TBA STATE TOURNAMENT -- Huntsville,AL   

     

 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YbAPV6e9nAW4EsS2sHOjrpVQJTieqaCL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YbAPV6e9nAW4EsS2sHOjrpVQJTieqaCL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YbAPV6e9nAW4EsS2sHOjrpVQJTieqaCL/view?usp=sharing

